
601501 

Sr No G8cE 2017 

Central Board of Secondarp Eoucation 

This is to certify that SHIVANI MISHRA 

gHiF Roll No. 5711862 

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXÁMINATION, 2017 

HIGT TT4 Mother's Name SEEMA MISHRA 

0825011 

fRat/RT OT H Father's/ Guardlan's Name PREM BHARAT MISHRA 

has passed the Senior School Certificate Examination of the Board held in March, 2017 

in the following subjects : 

from 08741 - SARASWATI V MANDIR VIVEKANAND NGR SULTANPUR UP 

1. ENGLISH CORE 

4. CHEMISTRY 

Delhi 

vfie qterr, 2017 

7. PHY & HEALTH EDUCA 

Dated: 28-05-2017 

2. MATHEMATICS 

5. INFORMATICS PRAC. 

8. GENERAL STUDIES 

3. PHYSICS 

6. WORK EXPERIENCE 

Controller of Examinations 



6016657 

8.No.58CE20177 

gEHTS Roll No. 5711862 
fa T TH Name of Student SHIVANI MISHRA 

HT I I4 Mother's Name 

SUB. 
CODE 

301 

041 

042 

043 

tiat/ Ra# T TH Father's/Guardian's Name PREM BHARAT MISHRA 

065 

0988657 

CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION 

a School 08741 SARASWATI V MANDIR VIVEKANAND NGR SULTANPUR UP 

500 

502 

503 

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHO0L CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2017 

fagy sUBJECT 

ENGLISH CORE 

MATHEMATICS 

PHYSICS 

CHEMISTRY 

INFORMATICS PRAC. 

WORK EXPERIENCE 

ftfrur T Hf~freht vtat, 2017 

PHY & HEALTH EDUCA 

GENERAL STUDIES 

fafei 
AB :gRH Absent 

MARKS STATEMENT 

ST: Abbreviations 

SEEMA MISHRA 

farit Delhi 
faics Dated : 28-05-2017 

FP:9arIH# H TG Fail in Practical 
FT:ffr THGTFail in Theory 

rer 

078 

THEORY|PRACTICAL| TOTAL 

070 

052 

063 

061 

ATHTE MARKS OBTAINED 

XXX 

XXX 

030 

029 

030 

078 

070 

082 

092 

091 

TOTAL IN WORDS 

SEVENTY EIGHT 

SEVENTY 

EIGHTY TWO 

NINETY TWO 

NINETY ONE 

0B741/00278 

qrurH Result PASS 

POSITIONAL 
GRADE 

B1 

B1 

B1 

A1 

A2 

A1 

B1 

B1 

Controller of Examinations 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

