

फॉर्म संख्या/  
Sr. No. 68CE / 2017/

0825011

# केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड

## Central Board of Secondary Education



सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2017

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2017

यह प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि  
This is to certify that

SHIVANI MISHRA

अनुक्रमांक Roll No. 5711862

माता का नाम Mother's Name SEEMA MISHRA

पिता / संरक्षक का नाम Father's / Guardian's Name PREM BHARAT MISHRA

ने बोर्ड द्वारा मार्च, 2017 में आयोजित सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा  
has passed the Senior School Certificate Examination of the Board held in March, 2017

विद्यालय से  
from 08741 - SARASWATI V MANDIR VIVEKANAND NGR SULTANPUR UP

निम्न विषयों में उत्तीर्ण की  
in the following subjects :

1. ENGLISH CORE

2. MATHEMATICS

3. PHYSICS

4. CHEMISTRY

5. INFORMATICS PRAC.

6. WORK EXPERIENCE

7. PHY &amp; HEALTH EDUCA

8. GENERAL STUDIES

दिल्ली  
Delhi  
दिनांक

Dated : 28-05-2017

परीक्षा नियंत्रक  
Controller of Examinations



केन्द्रीय माध्यमिक शिक्षा बोर्ड  
CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION

अंक विवरणिका

MARKS STATEMENT

सीनियर स्कूल सर्टिफिकेट परीक्षा, 2017

ALL INDIA SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION, 2017

विद्यार्थी का नाम Name of Student SHIVANI MISHRA

अनुक्रमांक Roll No. 5711862

माता का नाम Mother's Name SEEMA MISHRA

पिता/संरक्षक का नाम Father's/Guardian's Name PREM BHARAT MISHRA

विद्यालय School 08741 SARASWATI V MANDIR VIVEKANAND NGR SULTANPUR UP

विषय कोड SUB. CODE	विषय SUBJECT	प्राप्तांक MARKS OBTAINED				स्थितीय ग्रेड POSITIONAL GRADE
		लिखित THEORY	प्रायोगिक PRACTICAL	योग TOTAL	योग शब्दों में TOTAL IN WORDS	
301	ENGLISH CORE	078	XXX	078	SEVENTY EIGHT	B1
041	MATHEMATICS	070	XXX	070	SEVENTY	B1
042	PHYSICS	052	030	082	EIGHTY TWO	B1
043	CHEMISTRY	063	029	092	NINETY TWO	A1
065	INFORMATICS PRAC.	061	030	091	NINETY ONE	A2
500	WORK EXPERIENCE					A1
502	PHY & HEALTH EDUCA					B1
503	GENERAL STUDIES					B1

संक्षिप्तियों का अर्थ : Abbreviations

AB : अनुपस्थित Absent

परिणाम Result PASS

FP : प्रयोगात्मक में असफल Fail in Practical

FT : लिखित में असफल Fail in Theory